
2024 Calendar
A l l  H P B C  e v e n t s  i n  b o l d

JANUARY
Focus on Christian Discipleship
1  
7-14 
10
15 
21 

New Year’s Day
January Bible Study
Pastor’s Forum
Martin Luther King Jr Day
Sanctity of Life Sunday

FEBRUARY
Focus on Christian Unity
4 
14
18 
19
23 
25 

George Liele Church Planting 
Pastor’s Forum
Focus on WMU Sunday 
Presidents Day
Executive Board Meeting
Racial Reconciliation Sunday

MARCH
Focus on North American Missions 
3-10

13
17
24
26
29
31

Week of prayer for North American 
Missions & Annie Armstrong Easter 
Offering
Pastor’s Forum
Church Planting Emphasis Day
Personal Evangelism Day
Prince Kuhio Day
Good Friday
Easter 

APRIL
Focus on Christian Evangelism
7
10
27

Baptism Sunday
Pastor’s Forum
WMU Missions Celebration

Disaster Relief Sunday
Crossover Indianapolis
WMU Missions Celebration                              
King Kamehameha Day
SBC Annual Meeting (Indianapolis, IN)
Mission:Dignity Sunday       

JUNE
Focus on Local & State Missions & Ministries  
2
8
9-10
11
11-12
23

MAY
Focus on Christian Education 
2
5
10
13-16
19
27

National Day of Prayer
SBC Seminary Sunday 
Executive Board Meeting
Pastor’s Retreat
Children’s Ministry Sunday
Memorial Day

Independence Day
Religious Liberty Sunday                 

JULY
Focus on Christian Citizenship 
4
7

AUGUST
Focus on Christian Service 
4
11
14
16
16
25

Send Relief Sunday
SBC Serve Sunday
Pastor’s Forum
Executive Board Meeting
Statehood Day
Global Hunger Sunday

SEPTEMBER
Focus on Next Generation Ministries 
1-8
2
11
21
27

Week of Prayer for Sue Nishikawa 
Labor Day 
Pastor’s Forum
Children’s Missions Day
Caring Well Sunday

OCTOBER
Focus on Cooperative Program 
6
9
20
27 

CP Sunday 
Pastor’s Forum
Day of Prayer for Associational Missions
Student Baptism Sunday

NOVEMBER
Focus on Christian Compassion 
3
7-8
9
10
11
28-29

Day of Prayer for Persecuted Church
HPBC Annual Meeting
Executive Board Meeting
Orphans & Widows Sunday
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving 

DECEMBER
Focus on International Missions 
1-8

25

Week of Prayer for International
Missions & Lottie Moon Offering
Christmas


